
From Slingerlands to Albany 

From Albany to Slingerlands

7 6 5 4 3 2

5 6 74328

1

615a 619a 627a 631a 637a 644a 651a
700a 704a 712a 716a 722a 729a 736a
745a 749a 757a 801a 807a 814a 821a
830a 834a 842a 846a 852a 859a 906a
915a 919a 927a 931a 937a 944a 951a
1000a 1004a 1012a 1016a 1022a 1029a 1036a
1045a 1049a 1057a 1101a 1107a 1114a 1121a
1130a 1134a 1142a 1146a 1152a 1159a 1206p
1215p 1219p 1227p 1231p 1237p 1244p 1251p
100p 104p 112p 116p 122p 129p 136p
145p 149p 157p 201p 207p 214p 221p
230p 234p 242p 246p 252p 259p 306p
315p 319p 327p 331p 337p 344p 351p
400p 404p 412p 416p 422p 429p 436p
445p 449p 457p 501p 507p 514p 521p
530p 534p 542p 546p 552p 559p 606p
      

615a 623a 630a 636a 639a 647a 652a
700a 708a 715a 721a 724a 732a 737a
745a 753a 800a 806a 809a 817a 822a
830a 838a 845a 851a 854a 902a 907a
915a 923a 930a 936a 939a 947a 952a
1000a 1008a 1015a 1021a 1024a 1032a 1037a
1045a 1053a 1100a 1106a 1109a 1117a 1122a
1130a 1138a 1145a 1151a 1154a 1202p 1207p
1215p 1223p 1230p 1236p 1239p 1247p 1252p
100p 108p 115p 121p 124p 132p 137p
145p 153p 200p 206p 209p 217p 222p
230p 238p 245p 251p 254p 302p 307p
315p 323p 330p 336p 339p 347p 352p
400p 408p 415p 421p 424p 432p 437p
445p 453p 500p 506p 509p 517p 522p
530p 538p 545p 551p 554p 602p 607p
615p 623p 630p 636p 639p 647p 652p
   

Sunday & Major Holidays

Sunday & Major Holidays

Pr
ice

   
Ch

op
pe

r 

Pr
ice

   
Ch

op
pe

r 

Sh
op

rit
e 

Sl
in

ge
rla

nd
s

Sh
op

rit
e 

Sl
in

ge
rla

nd
s

Ne
w 

   
Sc

ot
lan

d 
& 

Ha
ck

et
t 

Ne
w 

Sc
ot

lan
d 

Av
e &

 
W

hi
te

ha
ll R

d

Ne
w 

   
Sc

ot
lan

d 
& 

Al
len

Ne
w 

   
Sc

ot
lan

d 
& 

Al
len

Al
ba

ny
 

Me
di

ca
l 

Ce
nt

er

Al
ba

ny
 

Me
di

ca
l 

Ce
nt

er

La
rk

 &
  

W
as

hi
ng

to
n

Ma
di

so
n 

& 
Gr

ee
n 

Al
ba

ny
 B

us
 

Te
rm

in
al

La
rk

 / 
 L

ib
ra

ry
 

St
at

io
n

New Scotland
Avenue

12

between Slingerlands Price Chopper 
and Downtown Albany via St. Peter’s 
Hospital and Albany Medical Center 

5 1 8 - 4 8 2- 8 8 2 2w w w . c d t a . o r g

13

Schedule

 
E

F
F

E
C

T
IV

E
 J

U
L

Y
 1

2
, 

2
0

2
0



540a 549a 556a 602a 605a 613a 617a
600a 609a 616a 622a 625a 633a 637a
615a 623a 630a 636a 639a 647a 652a
700a 708a 715a 721a 724a 732a 737a
745a 753a 800a 806a 809a 817a 822a
830a 838a 845a 851a 854a 902a 907a
915a 923a 930a 936a 939a 947a 952a
1000a 1008a 1015a 1021a 1024a 1032a 1037a
1045a 1053a 1100a 1106a 1109a 1117a 1122a
1130a 1138a 1145a 1151a 1154a 1202p 1207p
1215p 1223p 1230p 1236p 1239p 1247p 1252p
100p 108p 115p 121p 124p 132p 137p
145p 153p 200p 206p 209p 217p 222p
230p 238p 245p 251p 254p 302p 307p
315p 323p 330p 336p 339p 347p 352p
400p 408p 415p 421p 424p 432p 437p
445p 453p 500p 506p 509p 517p 522p
530p 538p 545p 551p 554p 602p 607p
615p 623p 630p 636p 639p 647p 652p
700p 708p 715p 721p 724p 732p 737p
745p 753p 800p 806p 809p 817p 822p
830p 838p 845p 851p 854p 902p 907p
915p 923p 930p 936p 939p 947p 952p
1000p 1008p 1015p 1021p 1024p 1032p 1037p
1045p 1053p 1100p 1106p 1109p 1117p 1122p
1130p 1138p 1145p 1151p 1154p 1202a 1207a

550a 553a 601a 605a 611a 618a 627a
615a 619a 627a 631a 637a 644a 651a
700a 704a 712a 716a 722a 729a 736a
745a 749a 757a 801a 807a 814a 821a
830a 834a 842a 846a 852a 859a 906a
915a 919a 927a 931a 937a 944a 951a
1000a 1004a 1012a 1016a 1022a 1029a 1036a
1045a 1049a 1057a 1101a 1107a 1114a 1121a
1130a 1134a 1142a 1146a 1152a 1159a 1206p
1215p 1219p 1227p 1231p 1237p 1244p 1251p
100p 104p 112p 116p 122p 129p 136p
145p 149p 157p 201p 207p 214p 221p
230p 234p 242p 246p 252p 259p 306p
315p 319p 327p 331p 337p 344p 351p
400p 404p 412p 416p 422p 429p 436p
445p 449p 457p 501p 507p 514p 521p
530p 534p 542p 546p 552p 559p 606p
615p 619p 627p 631p 637p 644p 651p
700p 704p 712p 716p 722p 729p 736p
745p 749p 757p 801p 807p 814p 821p
830p 834p 842p 846p 852p 859p 906p
915p 919p 927p 931p 937p 944p 951p
1000p 1004p 1012p 1016p 1022p 1029p 1036p
1045p 1049p 1057p 1101p 1107p 1114p 1121p
1130p 1134p 1142p 1146p 1152p 1159p 1206a
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MONDAY - FRIDAY SATURDAY SATURDAY

From Slingerlands to Albany From Albany to Slingerlands
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FARE INFORMATION
Fares (US coins and $1, $5 – dollar bills are accepted; fareboxes do 
not make change)
Cash Fares: 
Base Fare - ........................................................................$1.50
Base Half Fare  - .................................................................$0.75
BusPlus Fare -....................................................................$2.00
BusPlus Half Fare -  ............................................................$1.00 
 
Navigator Smart Card and Mobile App Fares:
Pay As You Go Fare - $1.30 for each of the first three rides, while the 
fourth and up are free for the rest of the day.
Pay As You Go Half Fare - $0.65 for each of the first three rides, while the 
fourth and up are free for the rest of the day.
Frequent Rider - $65 for unlimited rides for 31 consecutive days from the 
first day of use.

Frequent Rider Half Fare - $32.50 for unlimited rides for 
31 consecutive days from the first day of use. 

Citizens age 65 and over, disabled individuals, Medicare 
card holder, and veterans are entitled to ride for half fare 
on CDTA’s fixed route service. A valid Half Fare Navigator 
card is required when paying half fare on the bus.  
Children 46” and under ride free when accompanied by a 
fare paying adult. 

CDTA’s policy is to be fully compliant with Title VI of the 
1964 Civil Right Act, which states that no one shall be  
excluded from participation in, denied the benefits of or  
discriminated against due to race, color, or national origin. 
Members of public may request information on this policy or 
file a Title VI complaint thru CDTA’s website @ www.cdta.
org or by calling 518-482-8822. 
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550a
615a
.....

700a
.....

745a
.....

830a
.....

915a
1000a
1045a
1130a
1215p
100p
145p
230p
315p
400p
445p
530p
615p
700p
745p
830p
915p

1000p
1045p
1130p

553a
618a
.....

704a
.....

749a
.....

834a
.....

919a
1004a
1049a
1134a
1219p
104p
149p
234p
320p
405p
450p
535p
620p
705p
750p
835p
920p

1005p
1050p
1135p

601a
626a
.....

712a
.....

757a
.....

842a
.....

927a
1012a
1057a
1142a
1227p
112p
157p
242p
327p
412p
457p
542p
627p
712p
757p
842p
927p

1012p
1057p
1142p

.....

.....
700a
.....

730a
.....

815a
.....

900a
.....
.....
.....
.....
.....
.....
.....
.....
.....
.....
.....
.....
.....
.....
.....
.....
.....
.....
.....
.....

605a
630a
701a
716a
731a
801a
816a
846a
901a
931a

1016a
1101a
1146a
1231p
116p
201p
246p
332p
417p
502p
547p
631p
716p
801p
846p
931p

1016p
1101p
1146p

611a
636a
708a
722a
738a
807a
823a
852a
908a
937a

1022a
1107a
1152a
1237p
122p
207p
252p
339p
424p
509p
554p
637p
722p
807p
852p
937p

1022p
1107p
1152p

618a
643a
715a
729a
745a
814a
830a
859a
915a
944a

1029a
1114a
1159a
1244p
129p
214p
259p
346p
431p
516p
601p
643p
728p
813p
858p
943p

1028p
1113p
1158p

627a
652a
724a
738a
754a
823a
839a
908a
924a
953a

1038a
1123a
1208p
1253p
138p
223p
308p
355p
440p
525p
610p
650p
735p
820p
905p
950p

1035p
1120p
1205a
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540a
600a
615a
700a
745a
830a
915a

1000a
1045a
1130a
1215p
100p
145p
230p
315p
330p
400p
415p
445p
500p
530p
545p
615p
700p
745p
830p
915p

1000p
1045p
1130p

549a
609a
624a
709a
754a
839a
925a

1010a
1055a
1140a
1225p
110p
155p
240p
326p
341p
411p
426p
456p
511p
541p
556p
626p
709p
754p
839p
924p

1009p
1054p
1139p

556a
616a
631a
717a
802a
847a
932a

1017a
1102a
1147a
1232p
117p
202p
247p
334p
349p
419p
434p
504p
519p
549p
604p
634p
716p
801p
846p
931p

1016p
1101p
1146p

602a
622a
637a
724a
809a
854a
939a

1024a
1109a
1154a
1239p
124p
209p
254p
343p
358p
428p
443p
513p
528p
558p
613p
643p
723p
808p
853p
938p

1023p
1108p
1153p

605a
625a
640a
728a
813a
858a
943a

1028a
1113a
1158a
1243p
128p
213p
258p
347p
.....

432p
.....

517p
.....

602p
.....

647p
727p
812p
857p
942p

1027p
1112p
1157p

613a
633a
648a
736a
821a
906a
951a

1036a
1121a
1206p
1251p
136p
221p
306p
356p
.....

441p
.....

526p
.....

611p
.....

656p
735p
820p
905p
950p

1035p
1120p
1205a

617a
637a
652a
740a
825a
910a
957a

1042a
1127a
1212p
1257p
142p
227p
312p
402p
.....

447p
.....

532p
.....

617p
.....

702p
741p
826p
911p
956p

1041p
1126p
1211a
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